Name of Bid Sponsorship and Advertisement Rights for Vasant Utsav at Sector 5, 

Panchkula 

2.  Time-period of contract 13th March 2026 to 15th March 2026 (3 event days) 

3.  Method of selection H1(Highest License Fee) basis  

4.  Bid Processing Fee Non-refundable/Non-adjustable fee of INR 5,900 (Five thousand nine 

hundred only) (through RTGS only) inclusive of all taxes 

5.  Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Refundable amount of INR 20,000/- (Twenty Thousand only) (through 

RTGS only) inclusive of all taxes for each package. 

E.g., if a bidder bids for 5 packages as per Form 4 Financial format, the